
2 
Regd. Office: ‘Praksahganga’, Plot No. C-19, ‘E’ Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

 

 

 

 

      
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD.                       

TENDER NOTICE 

 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed and registered contractors on Mahatransco 

e-Tendering Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/  for the following Tender specification. 

 

E-Tender No SE/EHV Project/Circle/KLW/E-Tender -02/ 2024-25 

 

Subject:- E-tender for appointment of consultant for work of preparation of forest  proposal for 

appointment of consultant for work of preparation of forest proposal and obtaining final NOC from forests 

departments towards " Diversion of forest land for shifting of existing 220 KV Tarpaur- Borivali D/C line 

between Loc no. 45-48 at Khanivade village, tal- Palghar for NHSRCL (2.0335 HA).  

  

Rfx No. 7000032480 

 

Estimated Cost: - Rs. 53,69,590/- (Including all taxes) EMD to be paid- Rs. 53,695.9/- 

Bid submission start date: 29.07.2024 to 18.00 Hrs  

Last date for submission: - 06.08.2024 to 11:00 Hrs 

Bid opening date and time: - 06.08.2024 to 11:00 Hrs if possible. For further details visit our website 

https://srmtender.mahatransco.in/ Contact Person: Dy.EE (0) Tel No. 9833963533, E-Mail Id: 

SE7600@mahatransco.in 

Note: All eligible Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E Tenders (New) portal of MSETCL.  

             

 
 

 

                                                           Pramod M. Bhosale                                                          

                                             SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER 

                                   EHV PROJECT CIRCLE, KALWA. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
https://srmtender.mahatransco.in/

